Freight Charges
0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 8.000
12,687.50 12,687.50

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY

Total taxable value
90,624.99

CGST Amount (in words): TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN RUPEES FIFTY PAISE ONLY Total CGST
12,687.50

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN RUPEES FIFTY PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST
12,687.50

Net Amount(in words): ONE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY NINE RUPEES NINETY NINE PAISE ONLY Net Amount
115,999.99

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge basis - No
Declaration:

Declared that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods and all the particulars are true and correct.